
Operating day
Service exception

Tralee (Bus Station)

Tralee (MTU North Campus)

Tralee (MTU South Campus)

Tralee (Opp General Hospital)

Castlemaine (Post Office)

Milltown (N70 Opp Old Post Office)

Killorglin (Library)

Glenbeigh (Towers Hotel)

Mountain Stage (Opposite Riordans)

Kells (Kerry) (Opp Post Office)

Cahersiveen (Fair Green)

dep

arr

15:10

15:19

15:22

15:25

15:43

15:48

15:59

16:13

16:18

16:26

16:38

Monday - Friday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

279A Tralee to Cahersiveen via Killorglin

Valid from 28.04.2025



Operating day
Service exception

Cahersiveen (Fair Green)

Kells (Kerry) (Post Office)

Mountain Stage (Riordans)

Glenbeigh (Opp Towers Hotel)

Killorglin (Library)

Milltown (N70 Old Post Office)

Castlemaine (Griffins Bar)

Tralee General Hospital

Tralee (MTU South Campus)

Tralee (MTU North Campus)

Tralee (Bus Station)

dep

arr

07:18

07:30

07:40

07:46

08:04

08:14

08:18

08:41

08:45

08:50

08:57

Monday - Friday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

279A Cahersiveen to Tralee via Killorglin

Valid from 28.04.2025


